
 

Product information: Fixed flat roof window CFP with curved glass cover ISD  VELUX®   2 

Available sizes and daylight area 

 

 600 mm 800 mm 900 mm 1000 mm 1200 mm 1500 mm 

6
0
0
 m

m
 

CFP 
060060 

     

(0.19)      

8
0
0
 m

m
  CFP 

080080 

    

 (0.40)     

9
0
0
 m

m
 CFP 

060090 
 CFP 

090090 
   

(0.32)  (0.54)    

1
0
0
0
 m

m
    CFP 

100100 

  

   (0.70)   

1
2
0
0
 m

m
 

  CFP 

090120 

 CFP 

120120 

 

  (0.76)  (1.07)  

1
5
0
0
 m

m
 

   CFP 
100150 

  

   (1.11)   
 

 

Lining measurements 

 

Size 
W x H  

mm 

060060 559x559 

080080 759x759 

060090 559x859 

090090 859x859 

090120 859x1159 

100100 959x959 

100150 959x1459 

120120 1159x1159 

  

  

External frame  
measurements 

  

Size 
W x H 
mm 

060060 780x780 

080080 980x980 

060090 780x1080 

090090 1080x1080 

090120 1080x1380 

100100 1180x1180 

100150 1180x1680 

120120 1380x1380 

  

( ) = Effective daylight area, m2 
 

 
 

 

Flat roof window CFP with curved glass cover 

• is a fixed (non-opening) window 

• adds daylight to rooms with very little natural light 

• adds a modern yet elegant look to the building; ideal for installations where 
the window is visible 

• can be combined with vented flat roof windows for the ultimate combination 
of natural light and fresh air 

The curved glass cover allows rainwater to drain off freely even when the win-
dow is installed in a roof pitch of 0°. 

 
 

Width  Height 

 

 
  

  


