

Available sizes and daylight area

	600 mm	800 mm	900 mm	1000 mm	1200 mm	1500 mm
600 mm	CFP 060060 (0.19)					
800 mm		CFP 080080 (0.40)				
mm 006	CFP 060090 (0.32)		CFP 090090 (0.54)			
1000 mm				CFP 100100		
1200 mm			CFP 090120 (0.76)		CFP 120120	
1500 mm				CFP 100150		

Lining measurements

Size	W x H mm			
060060	559x559			
080080	759x759			
060090	559x859			
090090	859x859			
090120	859x1159			
100100	959x959			
100150	959x1459			
120120	1159×1159			

External frame measurements

Size	W x H mm
060060	780x780
080080	980x980
060090	780×1080
090090	1080×1080
090120	1080x1380
100100	1180×1180
100150	1180×1680
120120	1380x1380